

Concrete and Asphalt Bid #07-003

VENDOR			Reliable Paving, Inc.
	Qty	Unit	Unit Price
New Installation of concrete			
4" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$5.00
4" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$3.50
4" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$3.00
4" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$2.80
4" Thick	8000+	Sq. Foot	\$2.80
5" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$5.00
5" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$3.50
5" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$3.00
5" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$2.90
5" Thick	8000+	Sq. Foot	\$2.85
6" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$5.00
6" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$3.50
6" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$3.10
6" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$3.00
6" Thick	8000+	Sq. Foot	\$3.00
7" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$6.00
7" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$3.60
7" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$3.40
7" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$3.30
7" Thick	8000+	Sq. Foot	\$3.30
Curbs			
Curbs	2-9	Linear Foot	\$40.00
Curbs	10-25	Linear Foot	\$30.00
Curbs	25+	Linear Foot	\$20.00
Curbs - Free Standing (6"x12")			
2-9 Linear Feet	2-9	Linear Foot	\$40.00
10-25 Linear Feet	10-25	Linear Foot	\$30.00
Over 25 Linear Feet	25+	Linear Foot	\$20.00
Repair, Removal of Existing Concrete and Replacement with New Concrete			
4" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$7.50
4" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$6.50
4" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$6.30
4" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$6.00
4" Thick	8000+	Sq. Foot	\$6.00
5" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$7.50
5" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$6.50
5" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$6.30
5" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$6.00
5" Thick	8000+	Sq. Foot	\$6.00
6" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$7.50
6" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$6.50
6" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$6.40
6" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$6.10
6" Thick	8000+	Sq. Foot	\$6.10
7" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$8.00
7" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$7.00
7" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$6.60
7" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$6.30
7" Thick	8000+	Sq. Foot	\$6.30
Slope Paving			
4" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$7.50
4" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$6.50
4" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$6.30
4" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$6.00
4" Thick	8000+	Sq. Foot	\$6.00
5" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$7.50
5" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$6.50
5" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$6.30
5" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$6.00
5" Thick	8000+	Sq. Foot	\$6.00
6" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$7.50
6" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$6.50
6" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$6.40

Concrete and Asphalt Bid #07-003

VENDOR			Reliable Paving, Inc.
	Qty	Unit	Unit Price
6" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$6.10
6" Thick	8000+	Sq. Foot	\$6.10
Exterior Handicap Ramps			
4" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$8.00
4" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$8.00
4" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$7.50
4" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$7.50
6" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$8.50
6" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$8.50
6" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$8.00
6" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$8.00
Interior Handicap Ramps			
4" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$9.00
4" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$8.50
4" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$8.00
4" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$8.00
6" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$9.50
6" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$9.00
6" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$8.50
6" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$8.50
New Installation of Concrete w/Use of Concrete Pumps, Georgia Buggies, etc.			
4" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$6.00
4" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$4.50
4" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$4.00
4" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$3.80
4" Thick	8000+	Sq. Foot	\$3.80
5" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$6.00
5" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$4.50
5" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$4.00
5" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$3.90
5" Thick	8000+	Sq. Foot	\$3.85
6" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$6.00
6" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$4.50
6" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$4.10
6" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$4.00
6" Thick	8000+	Sq. Foot	\$4.00
7" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$7.00
7" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$6.80
7" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$4.40
7" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$4.30
7" Thick	8000+	Sq. Foot	\$4.30
Repair, removal of existing concrete and replacement with new concrete			
4" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$9.50
4" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$8.50
4" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$8.30
4" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$8.00
4" Thick	8000+	Sq. Foot	\$8.00
5" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$9.50
5" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$8.50
5" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$8.30
5" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$8.00
5" Thick	8000+	Sq. Foot	\$8.00
6" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$9.50
6" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$8.50
6" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$8.40
6" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$8.20
6" Thick	8000+	Sq. Foot	\$8.10
7" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$10.00
7" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$9.00
7" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$8.80
7" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$8.60
7" Thick	8000+	Sq. Foot	\$8.30

Concrete and Asphalt Bid #07-003

VENDOR			Reliable Paving, Inc.
	Qty	Unit	Unit Price
Concrete Saw-Cutting on Exterior of Buildings			
4" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$2.00
4" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$1.50
4" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$1.00
4" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$1.00
6" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$2.00
6" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$1.50
6" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$1.25
6" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$1.25
Concrete Saw-Cutting on Interior of Buildings			
4" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$2.50
4" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$2.00
4" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$1.50
4" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$1.50
6" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$2.50
6" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$2.00
6" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$1.75
6" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$1.75
Breakout and Removal Exterior of Buildings			
4" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$4.00
4" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$3.00
4" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$3.00
4" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$3.00
6" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$4.00
6" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$3.30
6" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$3.00
6" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$3.00
Breakout and Removal from Interior of Buildings			
4" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$5.00
4" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$4.00
4" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$4.00
4" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$4.00
6" Thick	1-499	Sq. Foot	\$6.00
6" Thick	500-999	Sq. Foot	\$4.30
6" Thick	1000-2499	Sq. Foot	\$4.00
6" Thick	2500-7999	Sq. Foot	\$4.00
Concrete Wall-Sawing which is to Include the Installation of Headers and Removal of All Debris			
Cost per linear foot	1	Linear Foot	\$100.00
Concrete Core Drilling			
Drill through 2" Wall	1	Cost per Penetration	\$50.00
Drill through 4" Wall	1	Cost per Penetration	\$60.00
Drill through 6" Wall	1	Cost per Penetration	\$70.00
Drill through 8" Wall	1	Cost per Penetration	\$80.00
Drill through 2" Floor	1	Cost per Penetration	\$50.00
Drill through 4" Floor	1	Cost per Penetration	\$60.00
Drill through 6" Floor	1	Cost per Penetration	\$70.00
Drill through 8" Floor	1	Cost per Penetration	\$80.00
Asphalt Paving Repair			
Skin Patching	1	Cost per Ton	\$98.00
Full Depth Type "D" Asphalt Surface Patching to a Depth of 6" to 8"	1	Cost per Ton	\$85.00

Concrete and Asphalt Bid #07-003

VENDOR			Reliable Paving, Inc.
	Qty	Unit	Unit Price
Price per Ton Installed Complete Including: Labor, Materials, Haul-off, Blade Work and Soil			
Sterilant	1	Cost per Ton	\$100.00
Price per Ton for 2" Base Where Needed	1	Cost per Ton	\$92.00
Existing Asphalt Pavements Sealant Coal Tar Pitch Emulsion			
Single Seal Coat	0-500	Sq. Foot	\$1.00
Single Seal Coat	501-1000	Sq. Foot	\$0.75
Single Seal Coat	1001-2000	Sq. Foot	\$0.50
Single Seal Coat	2001-4000	Sq. Foot	\$0.30
Single Seal Coat	4001-Above	Sq. Foot	\$0.20
Double Seal Coat	0-500	Sq. Foot	\$1.20
Double Seal Coat	501-1000	Sq. Foot	\$0.95
Double Seal Coat	1001-2000	Sq. Foot	\$0.70
Double Seal Coat	2001-4000	Sq. Foot	\$0.50
Double Seal Coat	4001-Above	Sq. Foot	\$0.40
Asphalt Sealing 2 Applications of Spray Seal Coat			
Asphalt Sealing	0-50	Sq. Yard	\$1.20
Asphalt Sealing	51-250	Sq. Yard	\$0.80
Asphalt Sealing	251-500	Sq. Yard	\$0.50
Asphalt Sealing	501+	Sq. Yard	\$0.40
New Asphalt Pavement Structure 2" Base Lift + Surface Lift (Total 4") on 6" Compacted Flexbase (95% SPD)			
Asphalt Paving	0-50	Sq. Yard	\$20.00
Asphalt Paving	51-250	Sq. Yard	\$10.00
Asphalt Paving	251-500	Sq. Yard	\$4.50
Asphalt Paving	501+	Sq. Yard	\$3.55
Patch Existing 4" Asphalt Including: Removal and Disposal of Existing			
Patch Existing	0-50	Sq. Yard	\$20.00
Patch Existing	51-250	Sq. Yard	\$10.00
Patch Existing	251-500	Sq. Yard	\$4.00
Patch Existing	501+	Sq. Yard	\$3.30
Cold Pour Asphalt Crack Sealant			
Cold Pour Crack Seal	0-50	Linear Foot	\$1.00
Cold Pour Crack Seal	51-500	Linear Foot	\$0.25
Cold Pour Crack Seal	501-1000	Linear Foot	\$0.22
Cold Pour Crack Seal	1001-5000	Linear Foot	\$0.20
Cold Pour Crack Seal	5001+	Linear Foot	\$0.18
Hot Pour Asphalt Crack Sealant			
Hot Pour Crack Seal	0-50	Linear Foot	\$1.00
Hot Pour Crack Seal	51+	Linear Foot	\$0.25
Expansion Joints and Crack Sealer			
1/4" Crack Seal	0-1000	Linear Foot	\$3.50
1/4" Crack Seal	1001-5000	Linear Foot	\$3.00
1/4" Crack Seal	5001+	Linear Foot	\$2.80
1/2" Crack Seal	0-1000	Linear Foot	\$4.00
1/2" Crack Seal	1001-5000	Linear Foot	\$3.50
1/2" Crack Seal	5001+	Linear Foot	\$3.30
3/4" Crack Seal	0-1000	Linear Foot	\$4.50
3/4" Crack Seal	1001-5000	Linear Foot	\$4.00
3/4" Crack Seal	5001+	Linear Foot	\$3.80
Saw Cut Asphalt			
3"-4" Thick	1	Linear Foot	\$1.00
Guaranteed Response Time	10 Days		
Minimum Order	\$1,200.00		
Items not Listed on Bid	30%		

Present at bid opening:
 Shelley Freeman, MISD Purchasing
 Dottie Morrow, MISD Purchasing